
I7N station #107 (V2)

-0.2 -0.15 -0.1 -0.05 0 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.2 0.25 0.3

velocity [m/s]

-800

-600

-400

-200

0

de
pt

h 
[m

]

SADCP U(-r) and V(--g) profiles

64.666 64.6665 64.667 64.6675 64.668 64.6685 64.669

longitude

12.702

12.7025

12.703

12.7035

12.704

12.7045

la
tit

ud
e

ship nav (g.) start (bp) end (kp) SADCP (rp)


